PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

06-05-109-120 | 25 FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

531 SNYDER TERRACE ADD ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

9-19-88

1-26-94
3-14-94

11-22-05

COPES ROBERT C

COPES ROBERT C. & GLADYS E. NO C.F. 24 TRS
COPES, GLADYS E. 27 TRS NO C.F.
COPES, WILLIAM E. & JAMES E. TRUSTEES 14 TRS NO C.F.

BECHTLE ASSOCATES LLC 51
COMBINED WITH 6-5-109-119, 6-5-109-121, 6-5-109-122 & 6-5-109-123

TO BECOME 6-5-109-197 - 11-22-05

SP NO FEE




